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MARCH OF DIMES 5K FOR HEALTHIER BABIES
AUGUST 31, 2013 ~ 8am
TRYSPORTS FIELD, MAYFAIRE TOWN CENTER ~ WILMINGTON, NC

5K OVERALL RESULTS
BIB # NAME FINISH PACE AGE GENDER CITY
1107 Tom Clifford 15:15.0 4:55 30 M Wilmington
294 Matthew Wisthoff 17:02.4 5:30 28 M Wilmington
212 Eric Torrey 17:41.4 5:42 31 M Wilmington
171 Rocco Quaranto 18:09.0 5:51 27 M Wilmington
301 Matthieu Des Jardins 18:09.4 5:51 43 M Wilmington
106 Rob Moore 18:24.4 5:56 39 M Wrightsville Beach
268 Andrew Mclver 18:28.9 5:57 31 M Durham
258 Steve Kozischek 18:45.5 6:03 47 M Jacksonville
43 Todd McCullough 18:54.2 6:06 40 M Wilmington
269 Kyle Shepard 18:56.0 6:06 41 M Hampstead
1163 Erin Hogston 18:56.1 6:06 32 F Wilmington
170 Melissa Quaranto 19:05.6 6:09 29 F Wilmington
252 Raymond Gephart 19:19.5 6:14 33 M Alexandra
257 Lizz Roution 19:30.6 6:17 24 F Wilmington
1103 Brian Causey 19:43.1 6:22 40 M Wilmington
263 Jeff Schmidt 19:54.1 6:25 49 M Wilmington
1098 Jenn Burdette 20:03.7 6:28 36 F Wilmington
238 Eddie Buchanan 20:07.9 6:29 63 M Wilmington
145 Donnie Norris 20:28.3 6:36 50 M Wilmington
1153 Brigitte Hagen-Peter 21:10.7 6:50 26 F Wilmington
278 Luke Forcer 21:19.1 6:53 26 M Wrightsville Beach
202 Jason Smith 21:42.0 6:59 39 M Wilmington
1115 Phillip Davis 21:45.0 7:01 52 M Hampstead
239 Rodney Jessee 21:46.4 7:01 58 M Wilmington
177 Adam Rivenbark 21:48.8 7:02 39 M Wilmington
220 shawn wellersdick 22:10.2 7:09 40 M wilmington
249 Kelsey Davis 22:13.8 7:10 21 F Hampstead
1154 Jarrett Hagen-Peter 22:21.1 7:13 28 M Wilmington
280 Walker Taylor 22:26.5 7:14 51 M Wilmington
1161 George Duval 22:40.0 7:19 56 M Broadway
299 Polly vdB 22:42.0 7:19 23 F Wilmington
254 Lily Li 22:42.5 7:19 39 F Pinehurst
1109 Justin Dalton 22:52.9 7:23 14 M Wilmington
260 Ray Cobb 22:54.4 7:23 57 M Wallace
136 trista nicosia 23:04.5 7:26 39 F Wilmington
277 Chris Post 23:18.3 7:31 12 M Wilmington
1119 Jocelyn Dexter 23:21.0 7:32 35 F Wilmington
105 Katie Moore 23:21.4 7:32 36 F Wrightsville Beach
240 Makayla Obremski 23:21.8 7:32 10 F Hampstead
209 Lisa Theriault 24:11.2 7:48 49 F Hampstead

STATE
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NC
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41
42
43
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48
49
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53
54
55
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187
1117
291
293
1144
241
300
295
225
305
1194
219
175
190
182
265
266
1110
189
261
231
217
38
1146
290
1174
1132
1191
1139
264
1195
1192
111
121
303
302
1108
183
203
1090
1126
125
204
198
172
218
1129

Logan Salter
Richard Davis
Andy Mitwol
Jason Swain
Wendy Getman
Chase Stephens
Benjamin Oliver
Murphy Credle
Ben Whitlock
Luke Adams
Randy Losano
Michael Loveless
Lee Riley

John Scherer
Lauren Russell
Rich DeVictor
Ashley Williams
Steve Dalton
Brian Schafer
Lue Gregg
Taryn Zeller
Anna van Rens
Brad May
Jennifer Golonka
Billy Johnston
Kimberly Jessup
John Fischetti
Gabe Leal

Lou Galli

Lauren Vollmin
Laura Love
Kathryn Leet
Ashley Morrison
Stacie Morrison
Michelle Hamlin
Susie Hamlin
Abigail Leah Crosten
Leigh Russell
Lynda Smith
Madison Bonser
Pauline Faircloth
Nikki New
Christine Steinhauer
Sharon Siebert
Ryan Redd
Joseph VanHoy
nancy findley

24:11.7
24:18.4
24:19.4
24:19.8
24:28.9
24:36.5
24:37.2
24:45.9
24:46.0
24:53.5
24:55.9
25:01.9
25:03.4
25:08.0
25:09.8
25:19.3
25:22.9
25:35.0
25:40.8
25:41.4
25:41.7
25:42.3
25:47.3
25:55.4
25:56.9
25:59.9
26:03.9
26:03.9
26:06.9
26:09.5
26:10.1
26:16.2
26:20.7
26:23.3
26:26.9
26:34.0
26:35.7
26:37.8
26:42.9
26:43.0
26:51.7
26:56.1
26:58.2
27:12.6
27:12.6
27:14.8
27:19.7

7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:54
7:56
7:56
7:59
7:59
8:02
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:15
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:19
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:49

12
37
34
34
24
11
26
14
34

51
31
52
46
27
73
25
41
35
45
28
23
54
47
51
40
55
42
66
50
19
26

37
42
42
15
23
51
15
35
29
40
31
31
41
46

Clayton
Wilmington
Wrightsville Beach
Wilmington
hampstead
Wilmington
Wilmington
Durham
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Leland
Raleigh
Wilmington
Wilmington
Fayetteville
Leland

Cary
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Hampstead
Wilmington
Wilmington
Waxhaw
Raleigh
Supply
Supply
Milford
Wilmington
Hampstead
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Roseboro
Leland
WILMINGTON
Wrightsville Beach
Wilmington
Jonesville
fuquay varina

NC
NC
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NC
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NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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NC
NC
NC
NC
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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78
242
1087
287
192
255
165
164
1086
166
288
195
194
281
1085
1001
1121
1127
226
84
262
181
237
123
122
1133
230
223
1138
1150
1160
1114
285
1200
284
227
1152
296
1134
186
1193
1124
1169
286
304
160
1125

Brandon Miller
Melissa Bourne
Travis Blank
Kyle Page
Amber Sheets
Rebekah Meeks
Madison Picken
Craig Picken
Caitlin Blank
Riley Picken
Mick Marcin
John Shibley
Erin Shibley
Brent Honeycutt
Linda Bennett
Fredrick Altman
Veronica Ennis
Ryan Faircloth

Meghan Wilkinson

Crystal Miller
Richard Gregg Jr.
Howard Russell
Brendan Huston
Shane Murphy
Megan Murphy
Aimee Flint
Jared Zeller
Casey Whalen
Amanda Gaines
Sommer Grant
Emily Heaphy
Diana Davis
Dalton Buckley
Jessica Mairs
Erica Lewis
Susan Wilkinson
Joanna Grooms
Bailey Credle
Suzy Franck
James Salter
Grace Losano
Steven Everhart
Jo Howell
Thomas Buckley
Vanessa O'Brien
Katie Pearce
Heath Faircloth

27:20.9
27:24.2
27:30.6
27:30.7
27:34.4
27:45.4
27:51.4
27:52.1
27:52.8
27:53.0
27:53.7
28:06.9
28:07.6
28:13.9
28:22.9
28:23.1
28:25.0
28:25.2
28:30.3
28:32.6
28:35.7
28:39.0
28:44.2
28:46.9
28:47.0
28:47.3
28:55.7
28:56.0
29:04.1
29:06.9
29:11.0
29:14.0
29:32.3
29:33.3
29:42.7
29:42.7
29:43.1
29:48.5
29:49.0
29:51.9
29:56.7
29:59.9
30:00.6
30:13.6
30:17.7
30:21.9
30:30.2

8:49
8:50
8:52
8:52
8:54
8:57
8:59
8:59
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:20
9:23
9:23
9:25
9:26
9:32
9:32
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:50

30
44
29
30
32
24
11
49

11
59
47
11
56
35
53
27
16
16
27
49
57
12
25
23
35
30
19
38
35
30
53
12
41
44
53
29
11
42
46
14
65
25
48
23
31
35

Burgaw
Wrightsville Beach
Fayetteville
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Fayetteville
Wilmington
Mount Olive
Wilmington
Wilmington
Benson
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Roseboro
Raleigh
Burgaw
Fayetteville
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Leland
Wilmington
Leland
Wilmington
Wilmington
Hampstead
Holly Springs
Wilmington
Wilmington
Raleigh
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wrightsville Beach
Clayton
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Holly Springs
Richlands
Cumming
Roseboro

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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NC
NC
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163
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

163
216
213
214
215
1140
289
245
185
184
1116
1026
235
188
234
1172
101
1189
279

1102
1101
193
1084
1190
1188
161
100
243
306
1083
1097
267
232
297
963
244
1145
206
207
1104
298
1120
1111
1173
1158
1157

Wendy Picard
Pierce Underwood
Grant Underwood
Linda Underwood
Neil Underwood
Elias Galloway
Kristen Oddo

Erin Collins

Ellie Salter

Amy Salter
Rebecca Davis
Lindsay Barnwell
Andrew Kays
Megan Sarp
Maria Engrahm
Ashley Jacquot
Dan Kays

David Lattimore
Walker J Taylor
Taylor Makely
Hilary Carriker
Doug Carriker
Shawna Shelton
Jessica Bell
Tracie Lattimore
Seth Landesman
Stacy Pecori
Jamie Mogel
David Bryden
Dana Fischetti
Christine Bean
Floyd Bullock
Kent Yarborough
Rachael Zindars
Elena Cazedult
Jamie Allen
Karen Andrews
Mary Gheen
helen tarantino
michael tarantino
Carrie Cheatham
Stacey Psikula
Michelle Ellis
Holly Daniel
Hanne Jensen
Jennifer Hannigan

Benjamin Hannigan

30:36.3
30:38.2
30:38.8
30:43.2
30:54.2
30:57.4
31:04.6
31:07.6
31:09.8
31:12.6
31:14.7
31:20.1
31:20.6
31:21.1
31:25.1
31:27.2
31:30.8
31:41.4
31:47.4
31:54.1
32:19.4
32:19.6
32:29.8
32:36.6
32:45.1
33:14.5
33:18.6
33:215
33:45.3
33:48.4
34:02.0
34:03.4
34:03.9
34:06.0
34:07.5
34:08.1
34:09.9
34:12.6
34:16.0
34:16.4
34:19.6
34:21.9
34:22.0
34:25.4
34:26.0
34:33.8
34:34.0

9:52

9:53

9:53

9:55

9:58

9:59

10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:25
10:25
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:43
10:45
10:45
10:53
10:54
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:09
11:09

27

42
44
26
20
34

45
41
32

37
34
21
46
33
23
13
34
41
31
31
33
35
39
26
66
49
59
52
44
32
41
39
42
27
32
33
45
44
49
26
13
32
35

Marlborough
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Jacksonville
Strongsville
Wilmington
Clayton
Clayton
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
wilmington
Wilmington
Vienna
Wilmington
Wilmington
Washington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Sneads Ferry
Vienna
Hampstead
Leland
Swansboro
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Ivanhoe
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Greenville
holly ridge
holly ridge
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
wilmington
sanford
Sanford

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
OH
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
DC
NC
NC
NC
Va

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

210
191
179
1123
1011
1197
1186
1199
275
201
200
222
1177
1099
999
229
1136
1196
1198
173
159
1187
283
282
228
167
168
205
1041
208
272
1118
274
162
1148
1142
247
1106
1105
250
251
1151
253
1159
180
178
158

Whitney Thompson
Anne Shamp
Constance Ronner
Jenny Erickson
Ingram Ballard
Kate Lovoi

Kerri lancaster
Tommy Lovoi
Jordan Torres

Sky Simmons
Karen Simmons
Lesley West
Christine Jones
Kristy Burnette
Shannon Allen
Carol Yates
Amanda Franklin
Jack Lovoi

Lisa Lovoi

Lindsey Reiner
Andrew Pearce
Michelle Landesman
Chris Poe

Paula Poe

Alex Wright

Elena Pohl

Jeffrey Pohl
Katherine Stephens
Edna Batounis
Martha Terault
David Torres
Robyn Davis

Ross Dohlen

Tori Peters

Sue Goodrich
Angela Gaskins
Allison Vogt

Susan Cholette
Joe Cholette
Kerrigan Bahner
Cori Yip

Jessica Gray
Martha Marie Gephart
Mandi Harris
Tikeira Roundtree
Jennifer Rogers
Tonia Padrick

35:00.6
35:14.7
35:21.0
35:21.2
35:25.0
35:26.0
35:26.5
35:28.4
35:32.9
35:39.2
35:43.5
35:44.1
35:45.3
35:47.0
35:47.1
36:11.1
36:20.7
37:37.1
37:37.8
37:41.4
37:43.0
37:44.8
37:56.3
37:56.5
38:21.6
38:35.2
38:35.8
38:45.7
38:52.4
39:04.5
39:09.6
39:11.9
39:20.3
39:27.7
39:27.8
39:50.9
39:50.9
39:52.1
39:58.4
40:32.4
40:32.6
40:54.8
41:08.1
41:08.7
41:15.5
41:18.5
42:00.9

11:17
11:22
11:24
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:40
11:43
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:14
12:14
12:22
12:27
12:27
12:30
12:32
12:36
12:38
12:38
12:41
12:44
12:44
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:54
13:05
13:05
13:12
13:16
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:33

25
59
36
26
16

32
45
12
10
46
33
31
33
36
48
29

42
33
30
32
48
46
23
35
36
26
35
44
39
35
78
53
53
23
55
41
43
13
47
24
29
35
30
30
49

Wilmington
Hampstead
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Harrisburg
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
mooresville
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Cumming
Hampstead
Winnabow
Winnabow
Wilmington

New Bern
Wilmington
Wilmington
Harrisburg
Wilmington
Emerald Isle
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Apex
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Alexandra
Castle Hayne
Jacksonville
Emerald Isle
Leland

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC

NC
NC



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

1155
137
69
1143
1054
1045
259
256
107
1179
81
99
1113
1112
1089
148
224
1164
1149
24
273
77
1181
1183
248
276
1170
1171
199
124
176
270
65
1137
1021
1141
1175
1176
221
1093
1162

David Haley

Dani Nir-McGrath
Mary Megee
Julie George

Jess Battle

Ally Battle

Carol Konicki
Angela Gauldin
william moore
Susan Karnes
Christian Miller
Heath Miller

Joe Davidoski
Claire Davidoski
Leah Bonham
Chasity Pacheco
Teresa White
MELISSA HOSTETLER
Maris Grant
Cassie Martin
Barb Dohlen
Angeni Miller
Kimberly King
Meredith Knight
Kathleen Knight
John Lent

David Huggins
Shelia Huggins
Deborah Simmons
Lois Murray
Lauren Ritterbusch
Ricky Vanhoy
Regina McPherson
Jessica Franklin
Angel Barnhill
Laurel Gandy
Angie Johnson
Shelby Johnson
Gena Wells

Emily Brittain
Nancy Hill

42:44.4
42:47.9
42:53.2
42:57.3
42:57.6
42:58.1
44:10.3
44:16.4
44:21.3
44:21.7
45:00.8
45:00.8
45:42.8
45:42.9
45:55.8
45:55.9
46:42.7
46:42.9
47:24.8
47:32.4
47:34.1
50:48.6
50:48.7
51:46.8
51:49.1
52:46.0
54:19.7
54:20.0
54:22.8
54:22.8
54:23.3
55:31.8
59:17.7
03:11.8
04:10.8
04:37.8
04:38.2
04:38.5
05:34.4
05:34.8
05:34.8

13:47
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:51
13:52
14:15
14:17
14:18
14:18
14:31
14:31
14:45
14:45
14:49
14:49
15:04
15:04
15:17
15:20
15:21
16:23
16:23
16:42
16:43
17:01
17:31
17:32
17:32
17:32
17:33
17:55
19:07
20:23
20:42
20:51
20:51
20:51
21:09
21:09
21:09

62
39
41
52
34
30
56
30
51
56

37
29
30
24
38
42
35

29
68
30
51
26
24
50
99
47
49
74
11
56
44
32
41
70
40
39
50
19
57

Oxford
Wilmington
Wilmington
Burgaw
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Winnabow
conway
Conway
Wilmington
Wilmington
Camp Lejeune
Camp Lejeune
Rocky Point
Rocky Point
Hampstead
WILMINGTON
Wilmington
Wilmington
Emerald Isle
Wilmington
Wilmington
Raleigh
Apex
Wilmington
Rocky Point
Rocky Point
Rocky Point
Wilmington
Rocky Point
Wilmington
Rocky Point
Wilminton
Currie
Emerald Isle
Rocky Point
Rocky Point
Rocky Point
Castle Hayne
Rocky Point

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



